

Ranjeet Singh vs. Collector LAC.

RFA No. 594 of 2012.

26.08.2022 Present: Mr. Lovneesh Kanwar, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. R.P. Singh, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

It is submitted on behalf of learned counsel for the appellants that appellants No.1 and 2 have expired and he intends to take appropriate steps for their substitution.

List on 30th September, 2022.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge.**

26th August, 2022.
(jai)