

Ranjeet Singh Vs. Collector LAC

RFA No. 594 of 2012

30.09.2022 **Present:** Ms. Anchal Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. Lovneesh Kanwar, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Narender Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

More time sought to take steps for substitution of deceased respondents No. 1 and 2. Needful be done within four weeks.

List on **11.11.2022**.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

30th September, 2022
(sushma)