

Ranjeet Singh vs. LAC

RFA No. 594 of 2012

11.11.2022 Present: Mr. Lovneesh Kanwar, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Narender Thakur, Dy. A.G., for the respondents.

Steps for substitution of deceased respondents No. 1 and 2 not taken. Be taken within two weeks.

List on **6.1.2023**.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

11th November, 2022
(kck)