

Ranjeet Singh vs. LAC

RFA No. 594 of 2012

6.1.2023

Present: Ms. Aanchal Sharma, Advocate, vice
counsel for the appellants.

Mr. Manoj Chauhan & Mr. Varun Chandel,
Addl. A.Gs., for the respondents.

More time sought to take steps for
substitution of deceased appellants No. 1 and 2. Be
taken within four weeks.

List on **21.4.2023**.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

6th January, 2023
(kck)