

Ranjeet Singh Vs. LAC

RFA No. 594 of 2012

21.4.2023 Present: Mr. Tek Chand, Advocate, vice Mr. Lovneesh Kanwar, Advocate, for appellants No. 3 and 4.

Mr. Harinder Singh Rawat, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents.

More time sought to comply with order dated 6th January, 2023.

Needful be done within four weeks. List thereafter.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

April 21, 2023
(vs)