

Ranjeet Singh Vs. **Collector LAC & anr.**

RFA No. 594 of 2012

5.4.2024 Present: Mr. Tek Chand, Advocate, for the appellants
No. 3 and 4.

Mr. Lokender Kutlehria and Mr. H.S. Rawat,
Addl. AGs, for the respondents-State.

List on 14.6.2024.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

April 5, 2024
(kalpana)