

Ranjeet Singh vs. Collector LAC & another

RFA No.594 of 2012

28.02.2026 **Present:** Appeal against appellants No.1 & 2, stands already abated.

Mr. Tek Chand, Advocate, for appellants No.3 & 4.

Mr. B.N. Sharma, Mr. Manoj Chauhan and Mr. Raj Kumar Negi, Additional Advocates General with Mr. Ankush Thakur and Balvinder Singh Ballu, Deputy Advocates General, for the respondents/State.

Heard in part. For continuation, list on 05.03.2026.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

February 28, 2026
(reena)