

Ranjeet Singh & ors. Vs.

Collector LAC & anr.

RFA No.594 of 2012

12.03.2026 Present: Appeal against appellants No.1 and 2 already stands abated.

Mr. Tek Chand, Advocate, for appellants No.3 and 4.

Mr. Ankush Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents/State.

Registry is directed to call for the records of Collector, Land Acquisition, HPPWD, Mandi.

List on **10.04.2026**.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

March 12 2026
(V.Himalvi)