

Ranjeet Singh & ors. Vs.

Collector LAC & anr.

RFA No.594 of 2012

07.05.2026 Present: Appeal against appellants No.1 and 2 already stands abated.

Mr. Tek Chand, Advocate, for appellants No.3 and 4.

Mr. B.N. Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents/State.

At the request of learned counsel for appellants No.3 and 4, list after three weeks.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

May 07, 2026
(V.Himalvi)